KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2014-29270
2014-29269
2014-29268
2014-29267
2014-29266
2014-29265
2014-29264
2014-29263
2014-29262
2014-29261
2014-29260
2014-29259
2014-29258
2014-29257
2014-29256
2014-29255
2014-29254
2014-29253
2014-29252
2014-29251
2014-29250
2014-29249
2014-29248
2014-29247
2014-29246
2014-29245
2014-29244
2014-29243
2014-29242
2014-29241
2014-29240
2014-29239
2014-29238
2014-29237
2014-29236
2014-29235
2014-29234
2014-29233
2014-29232
2014-29231
2014-29230
2014-29229
2014-29228
2014-29227
2014-29226
2014-29225
2014-29224
2014-29223

Date/DOB Time

Officer

12/07/14 23:2723:27:02
12/07/14 22:4622:46:08
12/07/14 22:2622:26:40
12/07/14 22:1922:19:46
12/07/14 21:4121:41:14
12/07/14 20:0220:02:24
12/07/14 19:0119:01:15
12/07/14 19:0119:01:25
12/07/14 18:3318:33:25
12/07/14 18:2418:24:46
12/07/14 17:4317:43:15
12/07/14 17:4117:41:05
12/07/14 17:2517:25:03
12/07/14 16:4616:46:31
12/07/14 16:4116:41:12
12/07/14 16:1216:12:58
12/07/14 16:0716:07:31
12/07/14 15:3115:31:35
12/07/14 15:2315:23:04
12/07/14 15:1715:17:40
12/07/14 14:5114:51:43
12/07/14 14:1814:18:32
12/07/14 13:0513:05:41
12/07/14 12:4812:48:16
12/07/14 12:4312:43:25
12/07/14 12:3812:38:07
12/07/14 11:0311:03:27
12/07/14 11:0211:02:26
12/07/14 10:5510:55:02
12/07/14 10:4410:44:44
12/07/14 10:2610:26:55
12/07/14 10:1510:15:10
12/07/14 10:1110:11:20
12/07/14 10:0810:08:06
12/07/14 10:0410:04:57
12/07/14 09:5809:58:04
12/07/14 09:4709:47:46
12/07/14 09:4809:48:08
12/07/14 09:2409:24:06
12/07/14 08:3808:38:16
12/07/14 08:3408:34:56
12/07/14 07:2807:28:11
12/07/14 07:0807:08:51
12/07/14 06:4506:45:22
12/07/14 06:0806:08:21
12/07/14 06:0006:00:22
12/07/14 05:3605:36:28
12/07/14 04:5404:54:45

76
203
S115
203
203
203
207
203
203
203
203
203
207
203
203
203
207
203
207
203
198
S134
198
S134
S134
198
198
198
198
198
S134
S134
198
198
198
S134
198
S134
198
198
S134
198
198
76
76
76
76
76

Location/Address

SUNOCO MART

14 CLIFTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

67 GREEN STREET, KINGSTON
SCHWENK DRIVE, KINGSTON

142 ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON PLAZA

KINGSTON PLAZA

171 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

253 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
SAMI'S PIZZERIA

MURRAY STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL
DOWNTOWN AREA

DELAWARE AVENUE @ THIRD AVENUE, KINGSTON
CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON

69 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
MIDTOWN BUSINESS DISTRICT

197 GREENKILL AVENUE, KINGSTON
UPTOWN BUSINESS DISTRICT

166 TEN BROECK AVENUE, KINGSTON

SCHWENK DRIVE @ WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGS...

BROADWAY @ GARRAGHAN DR, KINGSTON
BRICKYARD

RONDOUT GARDEN APARTMENTS
HUDSON VALLEY SENIOR RESIDENCE
306 HURLEY AVENUE, KINGSTON
GARDEN PLAZA HOTEL

UARC - PILOT INDUSTRIES

288 SOUTH WALL STREET, KINGSTON
WILBUR AVENUE @ GILEAD STREET, KINGSTON
YOSMAN ALEXANDER TOWERS

95 FIRST AVENUE, KINGSTON

YMCA

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
TWAALFSKILL GOLF CLUB

16 RINGTOP RD, KINGSTON

PAISANO'S BAKERY

117 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

219 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
95 FIRST AVENUE, KINGSTON

150 WEST CHESTER STREET, KINGSTON
492 DELAWARE AVE, KINGSTON

97 PINE GROVE AVENUE, KINGSTON

34 HUDSON VALLEY LANDING, KINGSTON
6 ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON

62 VAN BUREN STREET, KINGSTON

ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON

6 ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON

Page 1

Signal/Individual
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

FIGHT 09

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

CHECK WELFARE 111

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
DISPUTE 27D

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

FIGHT 09

ROAD RAGE 39A
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
PSYCHIATRIC PROBLEM 79
WARRANT ARREST 81A
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10
PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

PROACTIVE DUTY - SPECIFIED ...
BURGLARY/DELAYED 43D
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
FOUND PROPERTY 19

ATV - OFF ROAD VEHICLE COMPL...

FOUND PROPERTY 19
HARASSMENT 27

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101
AGGRAVATED HARASSMENT 28
CIVIL MATTER 08
HARASSMENT 27

SICK REPORT 118
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10
ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R
CHECK WELFARE 111
ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10
LARCENY 44

LOCKOUT - CAR 24A
DISPUTE 27D

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

FIELD INTERVIEW 121
DISPUTE 27D

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

H1
R2

R1

AL-S

AL-S

H1
R2

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2014-29222
2014-29221
2014-29220
2014-29219
2014-29218
2014-29217
2014-29216
2014-29215
2014-29214

Date/DOB Time

Officer

12/07/14 04:3104:31:50
12/07/14 03:1003:10:57
12/07/14 02:4902:49:15
12/07/14 02:3302:33:44
12/07/14 01:2301:23:11
12/07/14 01:1401:14:42
12/07/14 01:0301:03:03
12/07/14 00:5300:53:10
12/07/14 00:5000:50:25

76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76

Location/Address

ALBANY AVE @ ST. JAMES ST, KINGSTON
RAUL'S BAR

38 CHAPEL STREET, KINGSTON

CLINTON AVENUE @ JOHN STREET, KINGSTON

FAIR STREET @ NORTH FRONT STREET, KINGST...

JOY'S LANE @ GRANDMA BROWN LN, KINGSTON
GREEN STREET @ CROWN STREET, KINGSTON
LAUREN PARK

BRIDGEWATER BAR & GRILL

Page 2

Signal/Individual Type
MVA/HIT AND RUN 52

NOISE COMPLAINT 011
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
DISABLED VEHICLE 05

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
FOOT PATROL 68A

NOISE COMPLAINT 011

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

R1
A
H1
WT
H2
A
WT
U

A

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 57



